
Sächsischer Eissportverband e.V.
Fachsparte Eisschnelllauf 04.01.2020

Einschulungswettkampf 

Startfolge

200 m E1 weiblich 1. Lauf 
 10

1. Paar 312 I MITTAG Lilli Malin EVD/ E1
O

2. Paar   54 I HEß Henriette ECC/ E1
    4 O DEHS Alexa ECC/ E1

3. Paar   16 I NAGY Joanna (E2) ECC/ E1
316 O KROMPAß Hannah EVD/ E1

4. Paar 494 I ZOSCHKE Klara EVD/ E1
  21 O HELBIG Josephine ECC/ E1

5. Paar 495 I GROßMANN Carlotta EVD/ E1
406 O FÖTZSCH Elisabeth EVD/ E1

6. Paar 390 I BERNDT Lotte EVD/ E1
496 O MORCHE Sarah EVD/ E1

200 m E1 männlich 1. Lauf 
 11

1. Paar     5 I MORGENSTERN Jakob ECC/ E1
497 O CZARNECKI Tilman EVD/ E1

2. Paar 315 I HERZMANN Tom EVD/ E1
  36 O LOHSE Tristan ECC/ E1

3. Paar 493 I MORGENSTERN Julius EVD/ E1
367 O TRODLER Frederik EVD/ E1

4. Paar   52 I WOLF Oskar ECC/ E1
481 O HARTMANN Ole Emil EVD/ E1

--- Eisbereitung ---

Startfolge
03.01.2020      16:09



Sächsischer Eissportverband e.V.
Fachsparte Eisschnelllauf 04.01.2020

Einschulungswettkampf 

Startfolge

200 m E1 weiblich 2. Lauf 
 12

1. Paar I
  54 O HEß Henriette ECC/ E1

2. Paar 316 I KROMPAß Hannah EVD/ E1
312 O MITTAG Lilli Malin EVD/ E1

3. Paar   21 I HELBIG Josephine ECC/ E1
495 O GROßMANN Carlotta EVD/ E1

4. Paar 406 I FÖTZSCH Elisabeth EVD/ E1
  16 O NAGY Joanna (E2) ECC/ E1

5. Paar 496 I MORCHE Sarah EVD/ E1
494 O ZOSCHKE Klara EVD/ E1

6. Paar     4 I DEHS Alexa ECC/ E1
390 O BERNDT Lotte EVD/ E1

200 m E1 männlich 2. Lauf 
 13

1. Paar   36 I LOHSE Tristan ECC/ E1
493 O MORGENSTERN Julius EVD/ E1

2. Paar 497 I CZARNECKI Tilman EVD/ E1
  52 O WOLF Oskar ECC/ E1

3. Paar 367 I TRODLER Frederik EVD/ E1
315 O HERZMANN Tom EVD/ E1

4. Paar 481 I HARTMANN Ole Emil EVD/ E1
    5 O MORGENSTERN Jakob ECC/ E1

--- Eisbereitung ---

Startfolge
03.01.2020      16:10


